Position

Administration/Library
Administration/Library
Administration/Library
Administration/Library
Administration/Library
Administration/Library
Administration/Library

Other Positions Held City

Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta
Murrieta

Murrieta

Department

Pt Library Page
Pt Library Page
Pt Library Page
Pt Library Page
Pt Library Page
Pt Library Page
Pt Library Page

Total Wages

$8,704
$8,084
$6,138
$5,582
$4,130
$3,416
$2,197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$113
$105
$80
$72
$54
$44
$29



