Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administration/Library		Murrieta	Pt Library Page	\$8,704	\$113
Administration/Library		Murrieta	Pt Library Page	\$8,084	\$105
Administration/Library		Murrieta	Pt Library Page	\$6,138	\$80
Administration/Library		Murrieta	Pt Library Page	\$5,582	\$72
Administration/Library		Murrieta	Pt Library Page	\$4,130	\$54
Administration/Library		Murrieta	Pt Library Page	\$3,416	\$44
Administration/Library		Murrieta	Pt Library Page	\$2,197	\$29